2013 TSA Results

Superior Chapter
Reserve Superior Chapter

TSA Events

Georgia TSA Pin Design
Class and Class Description

01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge

Membership Recruitment MS

Class and Class Description

01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School

Membership Recruitment HS

Class and Class Description

01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
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Place Exhibitor Name

Dylan Meyer
Madison Wilson
Tiffany Chau
Kayci St. Clair
Samantha Meigs
Lauren Cobb
Stuart Tressler
Marilyn Tran
Tori Mitchell
Ryan Hudders

Exhibitor Name

Morgan County Middle TSA

Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA
Freedom Middle (Stone Mountain) TSA
Coastal Middle TSA

Buford Middle TSA

Hart County Middle TSA

Harris County Middle TSA

Tucker Middle TSA

Thomson-McDuffie Middle School
Druid Hills Middle TSA

Exhibitor Name

Lowndes High TSA

Irwin County High TSA

Hart County High School TSA
Monroe Area High TSA
South Forsyth High TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Lowndes High TSA
Monroe Area High TSA

School Name

Morgan County Middle TSA
Hart County High TSA
South Forsyth High TSA
Winder-Barrow High TSA
Hart County High TSA

Hart County High TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Campbell High TSA
Monroe Area High TSA
Hart County Middle TSA

School Name

Morgan County Middle TSA

Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA
Freedom Middle (Stone Mountain) TSA
Coastal Middle TSA

Buford Middle TSA

Hart County Middle TSA

Harris County Carver Middle TSA
Tucker Middle TSA

Thomson-McDuffie Middle TSA

Druid Hills Middle TSA

School Name

Lowndes High TSA

Irwin County High TSA

Hart County High TSA
Monroe Area High TSA
Savannah Arts Academy TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Entry
Number
1133
757
1167
697
763
766
972
1364
6461
783

Entry
Number
1126
1386
938
186
1246
778
907
1318
1309
882

Entry
Number
1037
1150
759
6293
6460
979

Title

Pin Design Entry 3
TSA Pin #1
Tiffany Chau

Robot:Technical World Pin
Georgia TSA Pin Design
Georgia TSA Pin Design

Red

Georgia TSA Pin
Pin Design
Round Pin

Title

Title



2013 TSA Results

01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School
01 - Membership Recruitment High School

Promotional Design
Class and Class Description

01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design
01 - Promotional Design

Shirt Design
Class and Class Description

01 - Shirt Design
01 - Shirt Design
01 - Shirt Design
01 - Shirt Design
01 - Shirt Design
01 - Shirt Design

Architectural Design
Class and Class Description

01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design
01 - Architectural Design

Best in Show Dragster
Class and Class Description

01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster
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Swainsboro High TSA
Lithonia High TSA

East Laurens High TSA
Charles Drew High TSA

Exhibitor Name

Amy Zhai
Lauren Cobb
Jalen Weise
Joshua Vayntrub
Wesley Smith
Kate Powell
Stuart Tressler
Brittney Carter
Marilyn Tran
Reid Lindsey

Exhibitor Name

Bailey Noles
Nina Vu

Tommy Calhoun
Richard Batantou
Jessica Cruz
Michael Olgetree

Exhibitor Name

Kyle Mann

Sida Tang
Quentin Venable
Tai Dang

Guy Avery

Reid Lindsey
Swapnil Ladd
Tiej-Ann Williams
Seuhahn Ghu
Joshua Riley

Exhibitor Name

Parth Patel
Karan Rao
Liam Wetherington

Swainsboro High TSA
Lithonia High TSA
East Laurens High TSA
Charles Drew High TSA

School Name

Forsyth Central High TSA
Hart County High TSA
Lowndes High TSA
Woodstock High TSA
Pine Grove Middle TSA
Hart County High TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Tucker High TSA
Campbell High TSA
Lowndes High TSA

School Name

Monroe Area High TSA

Hart County Middle TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Henderson Middle TSA
Chamblee Charter High TSA
Redan High TSA

School Name

Cambridge High TSA
Parkview High TSA

Tucker High TSA

Chamblee Charter High TSA
Hart County Middle TSA
Lowndes High TSA

Lambert High TSA

Morrow High TSA

South Forsyth High TSA
Monroe Area High TSA

School Name

Lowndes High TSA
Lowndes High TSA
Hahira Middle TSA

1326
926
1094
1294

Entry
Number
1476
765
1043
572
475
767
973
1436
1367
1040

Title

Entry
Number
6292
774
981
651
1459
289

Title

Entry
Number
1600
283
6436
6435
775
1042
1223
6434
1171
6432

Title

Entry
Number
1028
1029
375

Title



2013 TSA Results

01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster
01 - Best in Show Dragster

Catapult Design
Class and Class Description

01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge
01 - Catapult Design Challenge

Green Design
Class and Class Description

01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge
01 - Green Design Challenge

Rube Goldberg
Class and Class Description

01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge
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Joey Van Osch
Will Ezrine
Ebony Williams
J Lin Kimble
Morgan Meckes
Andrew Careaga
David Dorr

Exhibitor Name

Jonesboro High TSA

Appling County High TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Parkview High TSA
Cambridge High TSA
Habersham Central High TSA
Lowndes High TSA

Fannin County High TSA
Statesboro High TSA
Woodstock High TSA

Exhibitor Name

Chamblee Charter High TSA
South Forsyth High TSA
Parkview High TSA
Campbell High TSA

Gilmer High TSA

Harris County Carver Middle TSA

Peach County High TSA
Appling County High TSA

Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA

Swainsboro High TSA

Exhibitor Name

South Forsyth High TSA
Dunwoody High TSA
Appling County High TSA
Duluth High TSA

Ware County High TSA
Mill Creek High TSA
Monroe Area High TSA
Parkview High School TSA
Statesboro High TSA
Southwest Dekalb Hs TSA

Monroe Area High TSA
Cambridge High TSA
Pine Grove Middle TSA
South Forsyth High TSA
Cambridge High TSA
Pine Grove Middle TSA
Collins Hill High TSA

School Name

Jonesboro High TSA

Appling County High TSA
Gilmer High TSA

Parkview High TSA
Cambridge High TSA
Habersham Central High TSA
Lowndes High TSA

Fannin County High TSA
Statesboro High TSA
Woodstock High TSA

School Name

Chamblee Charter High TSA
South Forsyth High TSA
Parkview High TSA
Campbell High TSA

Gilmer High TSA

Harris County Carver Middle TSA

Peach County High TSA
Appling County High TSA

Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA

Swainsboro High TSA

School Name

South Forsyth High TSA
Dunwoody High TSA
Appling County High TSA
Duluth High TSA

Ware County High TSA

Mill Creek High TSA
Monroe Area High TSA
Parkview High TSA
Statesboro High TSA
Southwest Dekalb High TSA

2128
1602
479
1175
1603
480
1048

Entry
Number
6428
6429
6426
6425
6424
615
6431
6430
6423
567

Entry
Number
1450
1172
6441
1368
6440
6438
6437
793
1382
6439

Entry
Number
6420
494
6421
692
633
996
2139
108
842
956

Best in Show Dragster Challenge
Dragster Challenge

Dragster Challenge

Title

Title

Title



2013 TSA Results

Structural Bridge

Class and Class Description Place Exhibitor Name School Name Entry Title
Number

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 1  Shayan Kianpour Druid Hills Middle TSA 877

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 2 Matthew Waters Monroe Area High TSA 2136  Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 3 Henry Hofer Morgan County Middle TSA 1131

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 4  Steven Nguyen Parkview High TSA 282

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 5  Ayyub Abdur-Rahman Tucker High TSA 1440

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 6  Kayla McElreath Monroe Area High TSA 2135  Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 7  Matthew Stotter Collins Hill High TSA 1052

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 8 Bryant Ramfjord Lowndes High TSA 1039

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 9 Ebony Williams Pine Grove Middle TSA 478

01 - Structural Bridge Challenge 10 Christopher Bellflowers Hahira Middle TSA 378



