Superior Chapter Reserve Superior Chapter

### **TSA Events**

### Lowndes High TSA Monroe Area High TSA

#### **Georgia TSA Pin Design**

223.8.2.1.1.1.2.20.8.1					
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	1	Dylan Meyer	Morgan County Middle TSA	1133	Pin Design Entry 3
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	2	Madison Wilson	Hart County High TSA	757	TSA Pin #1
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	3	Tiffany Chau	South Forsyth High TSA	1167	Tiffany Chau
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	4	Kayci St. Clair	Winder-Barrow High TSA	697	Robot:Technical World Pin
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	5	Samantha Meigs	Hart County High TSA	763	Georgia TSA Pin Design
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	6	Lauren Cobb	Hart County High TSA	766	Georgia TSA Pin Design
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	7	Stuart Tressler	Gilmer High TSA	972	Red
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	8	Marilyn Tran	Campbell High TSA	1364	Georgia TSA Pin
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	9	Tori Mitchell	Monroe Area High TSA	6461	Pin Design
01 - Georgia TSA Pin Design Challenge	10	Ryan Hudders	Hart County Middle TSA	783	Round Pin

#### **Membership Recruitment MS**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Title Number
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	1	Morgan County Middle TSA	Morgan County Middle TSA	1126
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	2	Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA	Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA	1386
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	3	Freedom Middle (Stone Mountain) TSA	Freedom Middle (Stone Mountain) TSA	938
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	4	Coastal Middle TSA	Coastal Middle TSA	186
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	5	Buford Middle TSA	Buford Middle TSA	1246
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	6	Hart County Middle TSA	Hart County Middle TSA	778
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	7	Harris County Middle TSA	Harris County Carver Middle TSA	907
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	8	Tucker Middle TSA	Tucker Middle TSA	1318
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	9	Thomson-McDuffie Middle School	Thomson-McDuffie Middle TSA	1309
01 - Membership Recruitment Middle School	10	Druid Hills Middle TSA	Druid Hills Middle TSA	882

#### **Membership Recruitment HS**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	1	Lowndes High TSA	Lowndes High TSA	1037	
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	2	Irwin County High TSA	Irwin County High TSA	1150	
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	3	Hart County High School TSA	Hart County High TSA	759	
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	4	Monroe Area High TSA	Monroe Area High TSA	6293	
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	5	South Forsyth High TSA	Savannah Arts Academy TSA	6460	
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	6	Gilmer High TSA	Gilmer High TSA	979	

01 - Membership Recruitment High School	7	Swainsboro High TSA	Swainsboro High TSA	1326
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	8	Lithonia High TSA	Lithonia High TSA	926
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	9	East Laurens High TSA	East Laurens High TSA	1094
01 - Membership Recruitment High School	10	Charles Drew High TSA	Charles Drew High TSA	1294

### **Promotional Design**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Title Number
01 - Promotional Design	1	Amy Zhai	Forsyth Central High TSA	1476
01 - Promotional Design	2	Lauren Cobb	Hart County High TSA	765
01 - Promotional Design	3	Jalen Weise	Lowndes High TSA	1043
01 - Promotional Design	4	Joshua Vayntrub	Woodstock High TSA	572
01 - Promotional Design	5	Wesley Smith	Pine Grove Middle TSA	475
01 - Promotional Design	6	Kate Powell	Hart County High TSA	767
01 - Promotional Design	7	Stuart Tressler	Gilmer High TSA	973
01 - Promotional Design	8	Brittney Carter	Tucker High TSA	1436
01 - Promotional Design	9	Marilyn Tran	Campbell High TSA	1367
01 - Promotional Design	10	Reid Lindsey	Lowndes High TSA	1040

#### **Shirt Design**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Shirt Design	1	Bailey Noles	Monroe Area High TSA	6292	
01 - Shirt Design	2	Nina Vu	Hart County Middle TSA	774	
01 - Shirt Design	3	Tommy Calhoun	Gilmer High TSA	981	
01 - Shirt Design	4	Richard Batantou	Henderson Middle TSA	651	
01 - Shirt Design	5	Jessica Cruz	Chamblee Charter High TSA	1459	
01 - Shirt Design	6	Michael Olgetree	Redan High TSA	289	

### **Architectural Design**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Title Number
01 - Architectural Design	1	Kyle Mann	Cambridge High TSA	1600
01 - Architectural Design	2	Sida Tang	Parkview High TSA	283
01 - Architectural Design	3	Quentin Venable	Tucker High TSA	6436
01 - Architectural Design	4	Tai Dang	Chamblee Charter High TSA	6435
01 - Architectural Design	5	Guy Avery	Hart County Middle TSA	775
01 - Architectural Design	6	Reid Lindsey	Lowndes High TSA	1042
01 - Architectural Design	7	Swapnil Ladd	Lambert High TSA	1223
01 - Architectural Design	8	Tiej-Ann Williams	Morrow High TSA	6434
01 - Architectural Design	9	Seuhahn Ghu	South Forsyth High TSA	1171
01 - Architectural Design	10	Joshua Riley	Monroe Area High TSA	6432

### **Best in Show Dragster**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Best in Show Dragster	1	Parth Patel	Lowndes High TSA	1028	
01 - Best in Show Dragster	2	Karan Rao	Lowndes High TSA	1029	
01 - Best in Show Dragster	3	Liam Wetherington	Hahira Middle TSA	375	

01 - Best in Show Dragster	4	Joey Van Osch	Monroe Area High TSA	2128	Best in Show Dragster Challenge
01 - Best in Show Dragster	5	Will Ezrine	Cambridge High TSA	1602	Dragster Challenge
01 - Best in Show Dragster	6	Ebony Williams	Pine Grove Middle TSA	479	
01 - Best in Show Dragster	7	J Lin Kimble	South Forsyth High TSA	1175	
01 - Best in Show Dragster	8	Morgan Meckes	Cambridge High TSA	1603	Dragster Challenge
01 - Best in Show Dragster	9	Andrew Careaga	Pine Grove Middle TSA	480	
01 - Best in Show Dragster	10	David Dorr	Collins Hill High TSA	1048	

#### **Catapult Design**

Catapuit Design				_
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Title Number
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	1	Jonesboro High TSA	Jonesboro High TSA	6428
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	2	Appling County High TSA	Appling County High TSA	6429
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	3	Gilmer High TSA	Gilmer High TSA	6426
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	4	Parkview High TSA	Parkview High TSA	6425
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	5	Cambridge High TSA	Cambridge High TSA	6424
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	6	Habersham Central High TSA	Habersham Central High TSA	615
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	7	Lowndes High TSA	Lowndes High TSA	6431
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	8	Fannin County High TSA	Fannin County High TSA	6430
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	9	Statesboro High TSA	Statesboro High TSA	6423
01 - Catapult Design Challenge	10	Woodstock High TSA	Woodstock High TSA	567

### **Green Design**

Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Title Number
01 - Green Design Challenge	1	Chamblee Charter High TSA	Chamblee Charter High TSA	1450
01 - Green Design Challenge	2	South Forsyth High TSA	South Forsyth High TSA	1172
01 - Green Design Challenge	3	Parkview High TSA	Parkview High TSA	6441
01 - Green Design Challenge	4	Campbell High TSA	Campbell High TSA	1368
01 - Green Design Challenge	5	Gilmer High TSA	Gilmer High TSA	6440
01 - Green Design Challenge	6	Harris County Carver Middle TSA	Harris County Carver Middle TSA	6438
01 - Green Design Challenge	7	Peach County High TSA	Peach County High TSA	6437
01 - Green Design Challenge	8	Appling County High TSA	Appling County High TSA	793
01 - Green Design Challenge	9	Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA	Rothschild Leadership Academy TSA	1382
01 - Green Design Challenge	10	Swainsboro High TSA	Swainsboro High TSA	6439

#### **Rube Goldberg**

Rube Goluberg				
Class and Class Description	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Title Number
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	1	South Forsyth High TSA	South Forsyth High TSA	6420
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	2	Dunwoody High TSA	Dunwoody High TSA	494
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	3	Appling County High TSA	Appling County High TSA	6421
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	4	Duluth High TSA	Duluth High TSA	692
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	5	Ware County High TSA	Ware County High TSA	633
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	6	Mill Creek High TSA	Mill Creek High TSA	996
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	7	Monroe Area High TSA	Monroe Area High TSA	2139
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	8	Parkview High School TSA	Parkview High TSA	108
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	9	Statesboro High TSA	Statesboro High TSA	842
01 - Rube Goldberg Challenge	10	Southwest Dekalb Hs TSA	Southwest Dekalb High TSA	956

### **Structural Bridge**

Class and Class Description Pl	Place	Exhibitor Name	School Name	Entry Number	Title
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	1	Shayan Kianpour	Druid Hills Middle TSA	877	
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	2	Matthew Waters	Monroe Area High TSA	2136	Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	3	Henry Hofer	Morgan County Middle TSA	1131	
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	4	Steven Nguyen	Parkview High TSA	282	
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	5	Ayyub Abdur-Rahman	Tucker High TSA	1440	
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	6	Kayla McElreath	Monroe Area High TSA	2135	Structural Bridge Challenge
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	7	Matthew Stotter	Collins Hill High TSA	1052	
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	8	Bryant Ramfjord	Lowndes High TSA	1039	
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	9	Ebony Williams	Pine Grove Middle TSA	478	
01 - Structural Bridge Challenge	10	Christopher Bellflowers	Hahira Middle TSA	378	